
San Angelo, TX August 2-3, 2013 Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining N Cowhorse Y All-Around

Open Allround Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 11 2nd 11 3rd 17 1st 13

210 Fielding Rogers - Shot/AQHA-OP Shiney Play Style - 2009 - 5228103 1.0 11.0 1.0 11.0 5.0 13.0 2.0 12.0 47.0 1

209 Fielding Rogers - Shot/AQHA-OP WM Blasted Smart - 2005 - 4679988 4.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 1.0 17.0 1.0 13.0 45.0 2

287 Mozaun Mckibben - Shot/AQHA-OP Lil Ruf Snapper - 2009 - 5244127 2.0 10.0 3.0 9.0 3.0 15.0 6.0 8.0 42.0 3

288 Mozaun Mckibben - Shot/AQHA-OP Show Biz Sug - 2005 - 4761587 6.0 6.0 4.0 8.0 2.0 16.0 3.0 11.0 41.0 4

158 Thomas Hicks - Shot/AQHA-AM Greyt Socks - 2007 - 4947803 3.0 9.0 2.0 10.0 6.0 12.0 5.0 9.0 40.0 5

286 Mozaun Mckibben - Autumn Play - 2010 - 5341178 8.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 14.0 10.0 4.0 28.0 6

131 Steve Drennan - Mr Stylish Tip - 2007 - 5029324 10.0 2.0 8.0 4.0 9.0 9.0 4.0 10.0 25.0 7

298 Melissa Genetti - SHOT/AQHA Gunslinger RL - 2002 - 4307451 9.0 3.0 7.0 5.0 8.0 10.0 11.0 3.0 21.0 8

261 Stacey McAlexander - RC Little Blue - 2009 - 5256599 7.0 5.0 9.0 3.0 14.0 4.0 13.0 1.0 13.0 9

191 Connie Coberly - Typical Slick Willy - 2007 - 5054384 11.0 1.0 10.0 2.0 17.0 1.0 7.0 7.0 11.0 10

206 Katie Dove - Iam In Command - 2007 - 5183379 5.0 7.0 11.0 1.0 12.0 6.0 #N/A 0.0

211 Jordan Williams - Playboys Ginnin - 3392985 #N/A #N/A 15.0 3.0 8.0 6.0 0.0

215 Fielding Rogers - Bolt - pending #N/A #N/A 13.0 5.0 12.0 2.0 0.0

216 Jordan Williams - Princess P - 5348410 #N/A #N/A 10.0 8.0 9.0 5.0 0.0

223 Darlene Dale-Miller - Smart N Reyce - pending #N/A #N/A 16.0 2.0 #N/A 0.0



Stock Horse of Texas Show

August 2-3, 2013 Judge:

11
Shown 

in Class

Entered in 

Class
11 TIE BREAKERS 2 6 8 1 7 4 9 3 5 10

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Infor. Horse Name - ID Number

Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10)
Total 

Penalties

Total   

(1-100)

1 11 210 Fielding Rogers - Shot/AQHA-OP Shiney Play Style - 2009 - 5228103 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 77.0

2 10 287 Mozaun Mckibben - Shot/AQHA-OPLil Ruf Snapper - 2009 - 5244127 8.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 76.0

3 9 158 Thomas Hicks - Shot/AQHA-AM Greyt Socks - 2007 - 4947803 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 76.0

4 8 209 Fielding Rogers - Shot/AQHA-OPWM Blasted Smart - 2005 - 4679988 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 74.0

5 7 206 Katie Dove - Iam In Command - 2007 - 5183379 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 73.0

6 6 288 Mozaun Mckibben - Shot/AQHA-OP Show Biz Sug - 2005 - 4761587 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 73.0

7 5 261 Stacey McAlexander - RC Little Blue - 2009 - 5256599 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 71.0

8 4 286 Mozaun Mckibben - Autumn Play - 2010 - 5341178 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 71.0

9 3 298 Melissa Genetti - SHOT/AQHA Gunslinger RL - 2002 - 4307451 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 70.0

10 2 131 Steve Drennan - Mr Stylish Tip - 2007 - 5029324 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 67.0

Open Pleasure San Angelo, TXLocation:Tom Neel

San Angelo 2013

Open_Pleasure

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 1 191 Connie Coberly - 
Typical Slick Willy - 2007 - 

5054384
7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 64.0

San Angelo 2013

Open_Pleasure

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

August 2-3, 2013 Judge:

11
Shown 

in Class

Entered 

in Class
11 TIE BREAKERS 4 3 6 9 7 1 5 2 8

Descriptions of Obstacles
Walk 

Bridge

Trot 

Logs

Lope 

Logs

Trot 

over 

Jumps

Drag Fig 

8

Rope, 

Dismoun

t, Mount

Trot 

Chute

Side 

pass left

Open 

gate left 

hand

Obstacles
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

T
o

ta
l 

P
e
n

a
lt

ie
s

Total   

(1-100)

1 11.0 210 Fielding Rogers - Shot/AQHA-OP Shiney Play Style - 2009 - 5228103 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 6.0 8.0 69.0

2 10.0 158 Thomas Hicks - Shot/AQHA-AM Greyt Socks - 2007 - 4947803 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 67.0

3 9.0 287 Mozaun Mckibben - Shot/AQHA-OP Lil Ruf Snapper - 2009 - 5244127 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 66.0

4 8.0 288 Mozaun Mckibben - Shot/AQHA-OP Show Biz Sug - 2005 - 4761587 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 65.0

5 7.0 209 Fielding Rogers - Shot/AQHA-OP WM Blasted Smart - 2005 - 4679988 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 65.0

6 6.0 286 Mozaun Mckibben - Autumn Play - 2010 - 5341178 5.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 64.0

7 5.0 298 Melissa Genetti - SHOT/AQHA Gunslinger RL - 2002 - 4307451 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 61.0

8 4.0 131 Steve Drennan - Mr Stylish Tip - 2007 - 5029324 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 60.0

9 3.0 261 Stacey McAlexander - RC Little Blue - 2009 - 5256599 4.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 60.0

10 2.0 191 Connie Coberly - Typical Slick Willy - 2007 - 5054384 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 56.0

Open Trail San Angelo, TXLocation:Tom Neel

San Angelo 2013

Open_Trail

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 1.0 206 Katie Dove - Iam In Command - 2007 - 5183379 6.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 46.0

San Angelo 2013

Open_Trail

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

August 2-3, 2013 Judge:

17
Shown 

in Class

Entered 

in Class
17 TIE BREAKERS 1 3 8 4 2 5 7 6

4
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Run, 

Stop

2 1/2 

Spins 

Left

Run, 

Stop

2 1/2 

Spins 

Right

Run, 

Stop, 

Back

2 Circles 

Right, 

Lead 

Chng

2 Circles 

Left, 

Lead 

Chng

Stop & 

Back

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total 

Penalties
Total      

(1-80)

1 17 209 Fielding Rogers - Shot/AQHA-OP WM Blasted Smart - 2005 - 4679988 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 1.0 61.0

2 16 288 Mozaun Mckibben - Shot/AQHA-OP Show Biz Sug - 2005 - 4761587 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 0.5 59.5

3 15 287 Mozaun Mckibben - Shot/AQHA-OP Lil Ruf Snapper - 2009 - 5244127 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 2.0 59.0

4 14 286 Mozaun Mckibben - Autumn Play - 2010 - 5341178 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 59.0

5 13 210 Fielding Rogers - Shot/AQHA-OP Shiney Play Style - 2009 - 5228103 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 58.0

6 12 158 Thomas Hicks - Shot/AQHA-AM Greyt Socks - 2007 - 4947803 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 58.0

7 11 212 Jordan Williams - AQHA-OP MCC Big Gun - 2004 - 4508413 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 57.0

8 10 298 Melissa Genetti - SHOT/AQHA Gunslinger RL - 2002 - 4307451 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 3.0 56.0

9 9 131 Steve Drennan - Mr Stylish Tip - 2007 - 5029324 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 1.5 54.5

10 8 216 Jordan Williams - Princess P - 5348410 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 1.0 54.0

Open Reining

Pattern No.

San Angelo, TXLocation:Tom Neel

San Angelo 2013

Open_Reining

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 7 203 Liz Truax - AQHA-OP Pines Jeweled Sabre - 2006 - 4805836 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 1.0 53.0

12 6 206 Katie Dove - Iam In Command - 2007 - 5183379 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 52.0

13 5 215 Fielding Rogers - Bolt - pending 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 52.0

14 4 261 Stacey McAlexander - RC Little Blue - 2009 - 5256599 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 3.0 52.0

15 3 211 Jordan Williams - Playboys Ginnin - 3392985 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 50.0

16 2 223 Darlene Dale-Miller - Smart N Reyce - pending 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 46.5

17 1 191 Connie Coberly - Typical Slick Willy - 2007 - 5054384 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 45.0

San Angelo 2013

Open_Reining

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

August 2-3, 2013 Judge:

13
Shown in 

Class

Entered in 

Class
13 TIE BREAKERS 8 9 7 2 3 1 5 6 4 5 6 4

Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control     

Position     

Rate              

(1-10)

Speed and 

Degee of 

Difficulty         

(1-10)

Stop and 

Hold                                       

(1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total           

(1-90)

1 13.0 209 Fielding Rogers - Shot/AQHA-OP WM Blasted Smart - 2005 - 4679988 8.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 69.0

2 12.0 210 Fielding Rogers - Shot/AQHA-OP Shiney Play Style - 2009 - 5228103 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 69.0

3 11.0 288 Mozaun Mckibben - Shot/AQHA-OP Show Biz Sug - 2005 - 4761587 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 65.0

4 10.0 131 Steve Drennan - Mr Stylish Tip - 2007 - 5029324 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 64.0

5 9.0 158 Thomas Hicks - Shot/AQHA-AM Greyt Socks - 2007 - 4947803 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 62.0

6 8.0 287 Mozaun Mckibben - Shot/AQHA-OP Lil Ruf Snapper - 2009 - 5244127 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 61.0

7 7.0 191 Connie Coberly - Typical Slick Willy - 2007 - 5054384 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 61.0

8 6.0 211 Jordan Williams - Playboys Ginnin - 3392985 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 59.0

9 5.0 216 Jordan Williams - Princess P - 5348410 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 56.0

10 4.0 286 Mozaun Mckibben - Autumn Play - 2010 - 5341178 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 56.0

Circling (1-30)  or Roping (1-30)

Open Cowhorse San Angelo, TXTom Neel Location:

Box (1-30) Fence Work (1-30)

San Angelo 2013

Open_Cowhorse

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 3.0 298 Melissa Genetti - SHOT/AQHA Gunslinger RL - 2002 - 4307451 7.0 7.0 8.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 53.0

12 2.0 215 Fielding Rogers - Bolt - pending 6.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 51.0

13 1.0 261 Stacey McAlexander - RC Little Blue - 2009 - 5256599 6.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 28.0

San Angelo 2013

Open_Cowhorse

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________
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